ID Badge

ID Renewal

ID Badge Replacement

ID Card Replacement (Key Card)
Fingerprinting Fee (without UID)
Fingerprinting Fee (with UID)
IET Retraining Fee (per module)
Badge/ID Processing Fee

Lost Keys (per key)

Lost Locks (per lock)

EMPLOYEE PARKING FEES (Prorated):

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

FINGERPRINTING, TRAINING AND BADGE FEES:

$ 50.00
30.00
50.00
10.00
50.00
25.00
75.00
50.00

5.00
75.00

$ 75.00

69.00
63.00
57.00
51.00
45.00
39.00
33.00
27.00
21.00
15.00

9.00

1st replacement ($80 for 2"/$100 for 3
1st replacement ($20 for 2"9/$30 for 3™)

Fee applies for violation re-issue only
If an entire series requires replacement
If an entire series requires replacement



