FINGERPRINTING, TRAINING AND BADGE FEES:

ID Badge	\$ 50	0.00	
ID Renewal	30	0.00	
ID Badge Replacement	50	0.00	1st replacement (\$80 for 2 nd /\$100 for 3 rd)
ID Card Replacement (Key Card)	10	0.00	1st replacement (\$20 for 2 nd /\$30 for 3 rd)
Fingerprinting Fee (without UID)	50	0.00	
Fingerprinting Fee (with UID)	2:	5.00	
IET Retraining Fee (per module)	7:	5.00	
Badge/ID Processing Fee	5	00.00	Fee applies for violation re-issue only
Lost Keys (per key)	:	5.00	If an entire series requires replacement
Lost Locks (per lock)	7:	5.00	If an entire series requires replacement

EMPLOYEE PARKING FEES (Prorated):

т	Φ	75.00
January	\$	75.00
February		69.00
March		63.00
April		57.00
May		51.00
June		45.00
July		39.00
August		33.00
September		27.00
October		21.00
November		15.00
December		9.00